Bubba's Music Index

cD Type Song Title Price
1 Buddy Spicher Paula's Waltz (Buddy Spicher) $25.00
2 Danita Rast Crying Waltz (Danita Rast) $25.00
3 Johnny Gimble Roses in Summer Rain (Johnny Gimble) $25.00
4 Larry Franklin 8th of January (Larry Franklin - Now & Then) $25.00
5 Louis Franklin Cotton Patch Rag (Louis Franklin) $75.00
6 Louis Franklin Twin Fiddle Rag 2-Part Harmony (Louis & Larry - Keepsake Album) $50.00
7 Music Only (No Tab)  Acrobatic Reel $25.00
8 Music Only (No Tab)  Arkansas Travler $25.00
9 Music Only (No Tab) Bandera Waltz 2-Part Harmony $25.00
10 Music Only (No Tab)  Billy in the Lowground $25.00
11 Music Only (No Tab) Bonnie Kate's Reel 2-Part Harmony $25.00
12 Music Only (No Tab)  Brilliancy $25.00
13 Music Only (No Tab)  Caladonian Laddy $25.00
14 Music Only (No Tab) Choctaw $25.00
15 Music Only (No Tab) Cotton Eyed Joe $25.00
16 Music Only (No Tab)  Darkie's Dream $25.00
17 Music Only (No Tab)  Der Spiegel (The Mirror) Duet $25.00
18 Music Only (No Tab) Dubree's Waltz $25.00
19 Music Only (No Tab)  Dusty Miller $25.00
20 Music Only (No Tab)  Fort Smith $25.00
21 Music Only (No Tab) Honeyboy $25.00
22 Music Only (No Tab) Lonestar Rag $25.00
23 Music Only (No Tab)  Man in the Woodpile $25.00
24 Music Only (No Tab)  On the Trail Waltz 2-Part Harmony $25.00
25 Music Only (No Tab)  Polk County $25.00
26 Music Only (No Tab) Rainbow $25.00
27 Music Only (No Tab) Roxanne's Waltz 3-Part Harmony $50.00
28 Music Only (No Tab)  Shortnin Bread $25.00
29 Music Only (No Tab)  Shuckin' the Bush $25.00
30 Music Only (No Tab)  Texas Serenade $25.00
31 Music Only (No Tab) We Danced on the Oregon Trail 3-Part Harmony $50.00
32 Music Only (No Tab)  Whistler's Waltz $25.00
33 Music Only (No Tab)  White Russian Lady $25.00
34 Music Only (No Tab) Whoa Mule $25.00
35 Music Only (No Tab) Whose Gonna Dance with Dina $25.00
36 Randy Howard Chestnut Waltz (Randy Howard) $50.00
37 Regular 8th of January $25.00
38 Regular Angeline the Baker $25.00
39 Regular Angel's Waltz $25.00
40 Regular Back--up & Push $25.00
41 Regular Benny & Bee Waltz $25.00
42 Regular Bubbles in My Beer 3-Part Harmony $25.00
43 Regular Cajun Fiddle $25.00
44 Regular Canadian Waltz $25.00
45 Regular Clarinet Polka in G $25.00
46 Regular Cuckoo's Nest 3 Part Harmony $50.00
48 Regular Draggin' the Bow w/swing part (Terry Morris) $25.00
49 Regular Faded Love $25.00
50 Regular Fiddler's Waltz $25.00
51 Regular Flat Bush Waltz $25.00
52 Regular Goodbye Liza Jane 3-Part Harmony $50.00
53 Regular Grandfather's Clock $25.00
54 Regular Heel & Toe Polka $25.00
55 Regular Huckleberry Hornpipe $25.00



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Solomon
Swing Deville
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription

I Don't Love Nobody in A

| Love You So Much, It Hurts Me
Irish Washerwoman

Jerusalem's Ridge

Kesh Jig

Lady Be Good (simple)

Limerock

Luzenda Waltz

Mari's Wedding

Martha Campbell

Martin's Waltz

Me & My Fiddle

Memory Waltz

O, Holy Night

Old Joe Clark

Orange Blossom Special

Pacific Slope Reel

Pig Ankle Rag

Polly Put the Kettle On

Polly Put the Kettle On (Short Camp Version)
Red Apple Rag

Red Fox Waltz

River Road Two-Step

River Road Two-Step 2-Part Harmony
Rocking Chair Jig

Rutland's Reel

Saint Anne's Reel

Sally Goodin'

San Antonio Rose w/swing 2-Part Harmony
Silver Bells 2-Part Harmony
Snowflake Reel 2-Part Harmony
Soldier's Joy

Sunnyside - (Terry Morris)

Sweet Georgia Brown (simple)

Waltz for Bridget

Waltz You Saved for Me in D

Yellow Rose of Texas 3-Part Harmony

That's A Plenty 2-Part Harmony (Norman & Vernon Solomon)

Sugar Moon 3-Part Harmony w/Voice (Swing Deville)

12th Street Rag (Terry Morris - Eighter From Decatur)

Bill Cheatum' (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

Bittercreek (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)

Brilliancy (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

Butterfly Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)
Canebreak (Terry Morris - Terry & Ricky Turpin 1980s)

Crafton Blues (Terry Morris - For the Record...the Legend Continues)
Cripple Creek (Terry Morris - For the Record...the Legend Continues)
Durang's Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)

Dusty Miller (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

Forked Deer - (Terry Morris - For the Record...the Legend Continues)
Grey Eagle (Terry Morris - For the Record, the Legend Continues)
Herman's Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)

Hot Foot (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

I Don't Love Nobody in C (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)
Kill 'Em - (Terry Morris - For the Record...the Legend Continues)
Leather Britches (Terry - Fiddling Treasures)

Limerock (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)

Maiden's Prayer - (Terry Morris - Texas fiddle Classics)

Martha Campbell (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur)

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Terry Transcription
Texas Country
Texas Country

Peaches & Honey (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur)

Rose of Avonmore (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)

Sally Goodin' (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)

Sally Growler Hornpipe - (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)
Sally Johnson (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

Satan Takes a Holiday (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)

Say Old Man (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddlin)

Snow Shoes (Terry Morris - Texas fiddling Treasures

Somewhere Over the Rainbow (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)
Sopping the Gravy - (Terry Morris - Jammnig at Bobby's)

Sunnyside - (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)

Tom & Jerry (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)

Westmoreland Hornpips (Terry - Touch of Texas)

Who Walked in When | Walked Out (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur
Can't Slow Down (Randy Roger's Band - Live at Billy Bob's)

One Thing | Know (Randy Roger's Band - Live at Billy Bob's)

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00



