Bubba's Music Index

CD	Туре	Song Title	Price
1	Buddy Spicher	Paula's Waltz (Buddy Spicher)	\$25.00
2	Danita Rast	Crying Waltz (Danita Rast)	\$25.00
3	Johnny Gimble	Roses in Summer Rain (Johnny Gimble)	\$25.00
4	Larry Franklin	8th of January (Larry Franklin - Now & Then)	\$25.00
5	Louis Franklin	Cotton Patch Rag (Louis Franklin)	\$75.00
6	Louis Franklin	Twin Fiddle Rag 2-Part Harmony (Louis & Larry - Keepsake Album)	\$50.00
7	Music Only (No Tab)	Acrobatic Reel	\$25.00
8	Music Only (No Tab)	Arkansas Travler	\$25.00
9	Music Only (No Tab)	Bandera Waltz 2-Part Harmony	\$25.00
10	Music Only (No Tab)	Billy in the Lowground	\$25.00
11	Music Only (No Tab)	Bonnie Kate's Reel 2-Part Harmony	\$25.00
12	Music Only (No Tab)	Brilliancy	\$25.00
13	Music Only (No Tab)	Caladonian Laddy	\$25.00
14	Music Only (No Tab)	Choctaw	\$25.00
15	Music Only (No Tab)	Cotton Eyed Joe	\$25.00
16	Music Only (No Tab)	Darkie's Dream	\$25.00
17	Music Only (No Tab)	Der Spiegel (The Mirror) Duet	\$25.00
18	Music Only (No Tab)	Dubree's Waltz	\$25.00
19	Music Only (No Tab)	Dusty Miller	\$25.00
20	Music Only (No Tab)	Fort Smith	\$25.00
21	Music Only (No Tab)	Honeyboy	\$25.00
22	Music Only (No Tab)	Lonestar Rag	\$25.00
23	Music Only (No Tab)	Man in the Woodpile	\$25.00
24	Music Only (No Tab)	On the Trail Waltz 2-Part Harmony	\$25.00
25	Music Only (No Tab)	Polk County	\$25.00
26	Music Only (No Tab)	Rainbow	\$25.00
27	Music Only (No Tab)	Roxanne's Waltz 3-Part Harmony	\$50.00
28	Music Only (No Tab)	Shortnin Bread	\$25.00
29	Music Only (No Tab)	Shuckin' the Bush	\$25.00
30	Music Only (No Tab)	Texas Serenade	\$25.00
31	Music Only (No Tab)	We Danced on the Oregon Trail 3-Part Harmony	\$50.00
32	Music Only (No Tab)	Whistler's Waltz	\$25.00
33	Music Only (No Tab)	White Russian Lady	\$25.00
34	Music Only (No Tab)	Whoa Mule	\$25.00
35	Music Only (No Tab)	Whose Gonna Dance with Dina	\$25.00
36	Randy Howard	Chestnut Waltz (Randy Howard)	\$50.00
37	Regular	8th of January	\$25.00
38	Regular	Angeline the Baker	\$25.00
39	Regular	Angel's Waltz	\$25.00
40	Regular	Backup & Push	\$25.00
41	Regular	Benny & Bee Waltz	\$25.00
42	Regular	Bubbles in My Beer 3-Part Harmony	\$25.00
43	Regular	Cajun Fiddle	\$25.00
44	Regular	Canadian Waltz	\$25.00
45	Regular	Clarinet Polka in G	\$25.00
46	Regular	Cuckoo's Nest 3 Part Harmony	\$50.00
48	Regular	Draggin' the Bow w/swing part (Terry Morris)	\$25.00
49	Regular	Faded Love	\$25.00
50	Regular	Fiddler's Waltz	\$25.00
51	Regular	Flat Bush Waltz	\$25.00
52	Regular	Goodbye Liza Jane 3-Part Harmony	\$50.00
53	Regular	Grandfather's Clock	\$25.00
54	Regular	Heel & Toe Polka	\$25.00
55	Regular	Huckleberry Hornpipe	\$25.00

56	Regular	I Don't Love Nobody in A	\$50.00
57	Regular	I Love You So Much, It Hurts Me	\$50.00
58	Regular	Irish Washerwoman	\$25.00
59	Regular	Jerusalem's Ridge	\$50.00
60	Regular	Kesh Jig	\$25.00
61	Regular	Lady Be Good (simple)	\$25.00
62	Regular	Limerock	\$50.00
63	Regular	Luzenda Waltz	\$25.00
64	Regular	Mari's Wedding	\$25.00
65	Regular	Martha Campbell	\$25.00
66	Regular	Martin's Waltz	\$25.00
67	Regular	Me & My Fiddle	\$50.00
68	Regular	Memory Waltz	\$50.00
69	Regular	O, Holy Night	\$25.00
70	Regular	Old Joe Clark	\$25.00
71	Regular	Orange Blossom Special	\$25.00
72	Regular	Pacific Slope Reel	\$25.00
73	Regular	Pig Ankle Rag	\$25.00
73 74	Regular	Polly Put the Kettle On	\$25.00
7 4 75	Regular	Polly Put the Kettle On (Short Camp Version)	\$25.00
76	Regular	Red Apple Rag	\$25.00
70 77	Regular	Red Fox Waltz	\$25.00
77 78	Regular	River Road Two-Step	\$25.00
78 79	Regular	River Road Two-Step River Road Two-Step 2-Part Harmony	\$50.00
80	· ·		
81	Regular	Rocking Chair Jig Rutland's Reel	\$25.00 \$25.00
82	Regular Regular	Saint Anne's Reel	\$25.00 \$25.00
83		Sally Goodin'	
84	Regular Regular	San Antonio Rose w/swing 2-Part Harmony	\$50.00 \$25.00
85	Regular	Silver Bells 2-Part Harmony	\$50.00
86	Regular	Snowflake Reel 2-Part Harmony	\$50.00
87	Regular	Soldier's Joy	\$30.00
88	Regular	Sunnyside - (Terry Morris)	\$25.00
89	Regular	Sweet Georgia Brown (simple)	\$25.00
90	Regular	Waltz for Bridget	\$25.00
91	Regular	Waltz You Saved for Me in D	\$25.00
92	Regular	Yellow Rose of Texas 3-Part Harmony	\$50.00
	•		•
94	Solomon	That's A Plenty 2-Part Harmony (Norman & Vernon Solomon)	\$50.00
95	Swing Deville	Sugar Moon 3-Part Harmony w/Voice (Swing Deville)	\$50.00
96	Terry Transcription	12th Street Rag (Terry Morris - Eighter From Decatur)	\$75.00
97	Terry Transcription	Bill Cheatum' (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
98	Terry Transcription	Bittercreek (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00
99	Terry Transcription	Brilliancy (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
100	Terry Transcription	Butterfly Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00
101	Terry Transcription	Canebreak (Terry Morris - Terry & Ricky Turpin 1980s)	\$75.00
102	Terry Transcription	Crafton Blues (Terry Morris - For the Recordthe Legend Continues)	\$75.00
103	Terry Transcription	Cripple Creek (Terry Morris - For the Recordthe Legend Continues)	\$75.00
104	Terry Transcription	Durang's Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)	\$75.00
105	Terry Transcription	Dusty Miller (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
106	Terry Transcription	Forked Deer - (Terry Morris - For the Recordthe Legend Continues)	\$75.00
107	Terry Transcription	Grey Eagle (Terry Morris - For the Record, the Legend Continues)	\$75.00
108	Terry Transcription	Herman's Hornpipe (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)	\$75.00 \$75.00
109	Terry Transcription	Hot Foot (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00 \$75.00
110	Terry Transcription	I Don't Love Nobody in C (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00 \$75.00
111	Terry Transcription	Kill 'Em - (Terry Morris - For the Recordthe Legend Continues)	\$75.00 \$75.00
112	Terry Transcription	Leather Britches (Terry - Fiddling Treasures) Limoroek (Terry Morrie, Toyon Fiddle Classics)	\$75.00 \$75.00
113	Terry Transcription	Limerock (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)	\$75.00 \$75.00
114	Terry Transcription	Maiden's Prayer - (Terry Morris - Texas fiddle Classics)	\$75.00 \$75.00
115	Terry Transcription	Martha Campbell (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur)	\$75.00

116	Terry Transcription	Peaches & Honey (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur)	\$75.00
117	Terry Transcription	Rose of Avonmore (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00
118	Terry Transcription	Sally Goodin' (Terry Morris - Pure Texas Fiddling)	\$75.00
119	Terry Transcription	Sally Growler Hornpipe - (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00
120	Terry Transcription	Sally Johnson (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
121	Terry Transcription	Satan Takes a Holiday (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)	\$75.00
122	Terry Transcription	Say Old Man (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddlin')	\$75.00
123	Terry Transcription	Snow Shoes (Terry Morris - Texas fiddling Treasures	\$75.00
124	Terry Transcription	Somewhere Over the Rainbow (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddle Classics)	\$75.00
125	Terry Transcription	Sopping the Gravy - (Terry Morris - Jammnig at Bobby's)	\$75.00
126	Terry Transcription	Sunnyside - (Terry Morris - Texas Fiddling Treasures)	\$75.00
127	Terry Transcription	Tom & Jerry (Terry Morris - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
128	Terry Transcription	Westmoreland Hornpips (Terry - Touch of Texas)	\$75.00
129	Terry Transcription	Who Walked in When I Walked Out (Terry Morris - Eighter from Decatur	\$75.00
130	Texas Country	Can't Slow Down (Randy Roger's Band - Live at Billy Bob's)	\$50.00
131	Texas Country	One Thing I Know (Randy Roger's Band - Live at Billy Bob's)	\$50.00